Report Date

07/01/2016

07/01/2016

07/04/2016

07/04/2016

07/05/2016

07/05/2016

07/06/2016

Case #
UP-00746-16

UP-00747-16

Report Date Count:

UP-00748-16

UP-00749-16

Report Date Count:

UP-00750-16

UP-00751-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type Disposition
PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY FOUND A6

2
PROPERTY FOUND A6 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
FIRE S3
2

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT Al  CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
2

Location
MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

CAMPUS CENTER

W CAYUGA STREET
FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG
48)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)
THOMPSON ROAD
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Street

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

WEST CAYUGA
STREET
UNION RD

CAYUGA CIRCLE

THOMPSON
ROAD



