## **SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report**

<b>Report Date</b> 07/01/2016	<b>Case #</b> UP-00746-16	Incident Type PROPERTY FOUND A6	Disposition	<b>Location</b> MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	Street GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
07/01/2016	UP-00747-16 Report Date Count:	PROPERTY FOUND A6 2		CAMPUS CENTER	
07/04/2016	UP-00748-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	W CAYUGA STREET	WEST CAYUGA STREET
07/04/2016	UP-00749-16	FIRE S3	(CDI)	FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG 48)	UNION RD
	Report Date Count:	2		40)	
07/05/2016	UP-00750-16	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41		SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
07/05/2016	UP-00751-16	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	THOMPSON ROAD	THOMPSON ROAD
	Report Date Count:	2	(CDI)		NOAD

07/06/2016